

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 363**

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

February 25

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete “collected from” and insert “received from, or re-
2 ceived on behalf of.”.

3 In line 12, delete “collected from” and insert “received from, or received on behalf of.”.

4 In line 13, after “if” insert “the administrator determines that”.

5 In line 16, delete “The administrator determines that”.

6 In line 21, delete “collected” and insert “received”.

7 In line 26, delete “collected” and insert “received”.

8
